Applicant

Aberdeenshire Libraries
East Renfrewshire Culture & Leisure
North Ayrshire Library Service

South Ayrshire Library Service

ANGUSAlive & Partners

Leisure & Culture Dundee & Partners

Falkirk Community Trust & Partners

Information

Public Library Improvement Fund 2018

Successful Individual Applications

Project

Precious Things Precious Stories
Virtually Together
Open North Ayrshire: Library Hackathons

Paws to Read

Successful Collaborative Applications

SLIC Library Film Clubs
Public Libraries Volunteer Accreditation Scheme

Library Live!

Award Amount

£8,500
£23,500
£45,000

£3,920

£46,679
£10,850

£35,700



Scottish Library & Information Council

Midlothian Council & Partners Building the Librarian in the Multi-Professional Healthcare Team £54,336

Stirling Libraries & Partners Storing Stories £9,622



