

## Public Library Improvement Fund 2018

## **Successful Individual Applications**

Applicant	Project	Award Amount
Aberdeenshire Libraries	Precious Things Precious Stories	£8,500
East Renfrewshire Culture & Leisure	Virtually Together	£23,500
North Ayrshire Library Service	Open North Ayrshire: Library Hackathons	£45,000
South Ayrshire Library Service	Paws to Read	£3,920

## **Successful Collaborative Applications**

ANGUSAlive & Partners	SLIC Library Film Clubs	£46,679
Leisure & Culture Dundee & Partners	Public Libraries Volunteer Accreditation Scheme	£10,850
Falkirk Community Trust & Partners	Library Live!	£35,700



£54,336

£9,622

Midlothian Council & Partners

Building the Librarian in the Multi-Professional Healthcare Team

Stirling Libraries & Partners

Storing Stories